taxation 

Sample 
FAB 

without 
property 
taxation 

72 Annual 
Audited 
Financial 
Statements 

Yellow The audited annual financial 
statements must be 
provided to the Finance and 
Audit Committee for its 
review and consideration 
not more than one hundred 
and five (105) days after the 
fiscal year-end for which 
the statements were 
prepared. 

N/A – As the 
appointment of people 
to the Finance and 
Audit Committee is 
not an operative 
component of the FAL 
/ FAB, this provision 
will not be tested 

N/A 79.(2) 76.(1) 78.(1) 74.(1)